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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Resolution #:

Item Description

Unit Rate

Project: J1102V Assmt: 118044

Quantity

Manager; TJT

Charge Amts

Bac Home Loans Servicing Lp

400 National Way

Simi Valley CA 93065-6414
*1939 STILLWATER AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/9/2011

BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK
9

** PLEASE NOTE **
wou 7177 blank

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Afttorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ¥**

$188.08
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$328.08

26-29-22-31-0061

C And T Properties

Po Box 17122

St Paul MN 55117-0075

*1461 WESTMINSTER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of; 2/6/2011

DAWSON'S LAKE COMO AND
PHALEN AVE ADDITION TC THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 15 BLK Z1

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Taxpayer and 3rd Party ***

1,782.65
345.00
1.00
1.00

$1,782.05
$345.00
$20.00
$5.00

$2,152.65

19-29-22-14-0013

Charles E Swanson

Swanson

Po Box 1745

Hopkins MN 55345-0745

*1461 WESTMINSTER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/9/2011

DAWSON'S LAKE COMO AND
PHALEN AVE ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 15BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **
WwOi 7184 blank
WO# 7185 blank
wo# 7186 blank

#%% Oyner *¥¥

19-29-22-14-0013

Lnv Corporation
2211 York Rd Ste 222
Qak Brook 1L 60523-4024

DAWSON'S EARL ST. ADDITION TC
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN.EXE
I3FTLOT 24 AND ALL QF LOTS 21 22
AND LOT 23 BLK 73

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**¥ Owner and Taxpayer ***

$238.08
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$378.08

28-29-22-31-0047

*1015S YORK AVE
*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 2/9/2011
** PLEASE NOTE **

wWog 7118 blank
Total Abandon Vehicle: $12,112.70
Total DSI Admin Fee: $3,565.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee; $380.00
Total Attorney Fee: $95.00
Project Total: $16,152.70
19 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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